
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

41 

889 

40 

41xx 

231 

79 

722 

711 

91 

9 

620 

15xx 

177x 

50 

411 

310 

20 

45 

23 

84 

93 

31 

227 

11xx 

#711  

282. 

620 

Name 

Carlos Martinez 

Peter Russo 

Josh Everitt 

chris labuguen 

David Hunt 

Tony Pitcock 

Kyle Stockford 

Levi Badie 

Edward Sullivan 

Matthew Chapin 

Andrew Weyh 

JM Padron 

Bryce DeBoer 

Robert Bettencourt 

Daniel Spaulding 

Rodney Vest 

Mark Reynolds 

Carl Cohen 

Gino Angella 

Chet Szymecki 

Clarence Beaudette 

Hank Vossberg 

Edwin Cosme 

Steve Johnston 

JASON GRIFFIN 

Christopher Sullivan 

Andrew Weyh 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.046 

22.896 

27.687 

0.491 

5.642 

5.673 

5.832 

16.725 

35.676 

37.049 

38.421 

38.748 

47.903 

51.076 

1:25.393 

1:40.423 

Total Tm 

13:18.071 

13:18.117 

13:40.967 

13:45.758 

12:10.096 

12:10.587 

12:15.738 

12:15.769 

12:15.928 

12:26.821 

12:45.772 

12:47.145 

12:48.517 

12:48.844 

12:57.999 

13:01.172 

13:35.489 

13:50.519 

Best Tm 

2:10.447 

2:10.503 

2:15.748 

2:16.099 

2:00.616 

2:01.164 

2:01.851 

2:01.766 

2:01.878 

2:03.667 

2:07.350 

2:07.578 

2:05.887 

2:07.412 

2:08.510 

2:09.314 

2:15.319 

2:15.794 

Hometown 

Lighthouse Point FL 2024 Aprilia Rs660 (A) 

Nashua NH 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

COLUMBIA SC 2023 YAMAHA YZF-R7 (A) 

Janesville WI 2023 Yamaha R7 (A) 

Lawrenceville GA 2021 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

Hopewell VA 2021 Aprilia RS 660 (A) 

Griswold CT 2022 Kawasaki Ninja (A) 

New Hartford NY 2024 CFMOto 450SS (E) 

Hoschton GA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Damascus MD 2024 Suzuki GSX8 (E) 

miami FL 2015 ducati monster (E) 

BELWOOD ON 2021 YAMAHA R7 (E) 

West Brookfield MA 2022 Ktm 890r duke (E) 

Deltona FL 2023 Kawasaki  Zx4rr (E) 

North Topsail Beach NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Woodstock  CT 2012 ducati monster (E) 

Tamarac FL  (E) 

Fort Lauderdale FL 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

Hampton  VA 2003 Suzuki  Sv650s (E) 

Nottingham NH 2023 ktm rc8c (E) 

Depere WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6 (E) 

Raleigh NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

WEST PALM BEACH FL 2005 Ducati SS (E) 

pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (E) 

Pampano beach FL  (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/20/2024 5:28:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.491 

Avg. Speed 

73.963 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.616 

Best Speed 

74.617 

Best Lap by 

711 - Levi Badie 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 3 races 

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 16:23:34 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 16:00 


